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Product Features:

1) High quality aluminium housing with great heat sink design which guarantees low operating temperatures.
2) Significant energy savings compared to traditional highbays.

3) Can be used in any manufacturing facilities, warehouses, tunnels and any industrial applications.
4) Built in 1-10V dimming function- option for sensors or control systems.

5) Great lumen output up to 125Lm(CRI 80) or 130Lm per watt(CRI 70).

6) Integrated MEANWELL driver.

7) Tempered glass.

8) Angle adjustable support(22.5°/45°).

9) Supplied with 30cm power cable.

10) (L70) >50,000 hour lifetime.

11) 5 Year Warranty.

12) Can be ceiling mounted rod installation & chain suspension.

13) Aluminum reflector only needed for SMD 2835 & 5630 light source to have 60° or 90° beam angle.

Support

HGB Series ELG-C Series Aluminum Reflector
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Dimming, >50000H

Art.No.(Millet Series)

Power Consumption

Color Temperature

3000K

Total Lumen Output
(CREE XTE With Lens)

Total Lumen Output
(Philips Lumileds 3030 With Lens)

11000Lm

10000Lm

Total Lumen Output
(Philips Lumileds 3030 With Reflector)

Total Lumen Output
(LG 5630 With Reflector)

Total Lumen Output
(Lextar 2835 With Reflector)

CRI
Voltage Range
Weight
Working Temperature(Ta)
Power Factor
Beam Angle
Dimensions

Dimmable

11000Lm

11500Lm

10000Lm

M-HL-RI100W

100W

4000K

12000Lm

11000Lm

12000Lm

12000Lm

10500Lm

6500K

12000Lm

11000Lm

12000Lm

12500Lm

10500Lm

M-HL-RI150W

150W

3000K 4000K
16500Lm 18000Lm
15000Lm 16500Lm
16500Lm 18000Lm
17250Lm 18750Lm
15750Lm 16500Lm

6500K

18000Lm

16500Lm

18000Lm

18000Lm

16500Lm

> 80 (CRI70 Optional)

90-305VAC (MEANWELL HBG Series)

9.52KG

-40° TO +60°

420*139mm

>0.95

180-295VAC (MEANWELL ELG-C Series)

120° (60° 90° Optional )

420*140mm

Yes

420mm

3000K

24200Lm

22000Lm

24200Lm

25300Lm

22000Lm

M-HL-RI220W

220W

4000K

26400Lm

24200Lm

26400Lm

27500Lm

24200Lm

8.85KG

-40° TO +70°

420%149mm

6500K

26400Lm

24200Lm

26400Lm

26400Lm

24200Lm



CREE high power XTE

100W Philips 3030

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION

4598 1.00
.00m
120 120 3.00
5.00
-90 90
UNIT:cd
c0/180
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) —— C60/240 10.00m
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) :112.3 DEG

Philips 3030

100W Philips 3030

AVRE N\ CENTER iame!
1388.571x 96.71 297.2
347.141x [\ 9.18 594
54.29 u 510.751x 891
55.5 u 183.871x 86.18
2972.36cm

Angle:112.1deg



